
Up&urburqpnr-plnrh N 3

*ttZU'tl2tr-2019/7-7-b'rltrZ, burbUurqpnq qfurrti \urururphlnt pbpurgru\upqlr hurh&Lurdnrln{rtr}rutn}r

p' bphurtr n-15-,urltuptnfr,2019p.

uuuhur\gnr-tr kJrrr' 
durtip' 11:00

Zurb&hudnrlntfir tnufuurqtuh'2. Uurtrnr\1 ruh

Zruh&hudnrlntlf urtrqruiltrhp'S.UuQurp3uh, .{.Llulffr\nh1ruh, e.br1]ituqrupltuh, U.Urpulurh

Zurtr&hudnrlnrllr purpurnulup' U.Zupnr-p1 nrhl urh

.Furgur\ruSnrd hfrtr'

l. .Q2UtQtr-2019/T-l-b.tItrZ" burb\urqpnrl qtrmil \urururphlm pLrprugur\*pqh
purtrur\gntp1 mhhhpfr rlurufrh

1.1. Zur2rllr runtrhlnr{ ru3tr hurhquilurtrpp, np N18-p4 N33-p4, N34-prl2rurNnupurd}hhhpfr hutluip
hhp\ur3ugrlurb Lriurqurqnrlh qtrhpp qhpurqu:hgnui kfrtr ru;r1 qhnuitr frpur\rutrrughtlnr- hurr-iurp

hurluunnhurirub $frtnuhuru\urh rifr2nglrhpp, frtr2u{hu Lurh Nl5-nr} b N30-p4 2u,]rurprudfrtrhhp}r

hurlup Uprihtr Zruuruhsuh Up h "hpuulphu Cfrh, Utf pli\tpntp3nrtrtrhpp, N23-prI lul+urFurdhfr
hulftup Uprihh Zuuruhlurb Ue b.Uprfpfrgl, Ut ptr\hpnr-p3nrhhhpp trhp\ur3urgphl k[h hur{uruurp

qlrujlrlr urnur2rup\hhp, ZZ \urnurlupnrp3urh O4.O5.2}l7fd. fdhq 526-L npn2rlutr 40-p+ \hu[r 5-pa

hhpur\hurhph f) l, q) ,rt*pphpnr-plnr-hhtpfr hlllurtr rfutu, hurh&hurdnrlnrlp npn2nril \u3urgphg

\uruhghhl hfruup h qtrhpp Lrluqhghhlnr trqunn*h".I tlupurlr 15-hL durilp 11:00-|rtr, p.bpburh,
rrnplnrhfr 2 huughn.l, hp*rllrrrhl dfrurduilurbur\3ru qhru3]rh purhur\gntp3nrtrhhp:

1.2 trurhru\gntpjnr-hlrhph urp4Snrhpnnl fr2hg{urb qhurl}rh urnru2urp\ hhp\rulrugphg' Ue Uprlhh

zuuurL3urLp NI5-pr1, 23-p4 h 30-p4 2rur{rurpurdfrbhhpfr ilurunrl:

trrutru\ gntp3 nttrhhpfr upr13 nrtrpnr-ri |r2 h g r{urb qLhp'

hrrlrub

2/h Utllurtrntil ?*fh
tlfu{np

Luluurhur2{ur;}rtr
ptrlhurtrntp q[tr

2l rlprud

Ue Updhtr Zruuurhlurh

22 4ptuil
q[bh urnruhg

uuz uu2 q[LL trhpunlurl
uuz

15

'Ilururpnrpu\ur{np ruripurghnrl
qhururfrhp/'Ilurnunur\
qlquur\urprnnhlr 3,5x25

huur 90,000
49500 9900 59400

ZJ 'tlurnunur\ 3,5x30 huru 40,000 16000 3200 19200

30 'thnnrrnur\ 3,5x50 100,000 54000 10800 64800

1



Ch4nr-trt{h1k npn2nuf' \nr1il 5 4hri Q

2. <qzu'I12tr-2019/7-l'b'tltrZ> burb\urqpnrl qtrmri \uruluphlm phpurgru\*nqh 2\urlurgurb

2ur$urpurdfrLLhpfr rlurufrtr

2.1 ?\urjurgurb hh hrulmurpurprihl hhr.nhlurl 2ullrrupurdfrtrtrhpp' 2, 52,55,56,57,58,60,70-p4

qhurj frtr urnur2up\ 2trhp\ur3 u gtrhpr hfrilpnr{:

2.2 trurtlu\gntplnthhhpfr ruprl3nttrpnril tr{uqhgr]ub qtlu3}rtr tunur2rup\trhp 2htr hhp\ur3urgr{h1

Nl8-p4, N33-p4 2unlrurpudfrhtrhpfr riuunr{: €urhfr nF, tr2riurb 2un}rurpurd}rtrhhp}r hutiurp

trhp\urjrug{rub h{urqtuqntlh qtrhfrn qhpruqurtrgnrd hL urll qhnrilh frpur\rutrurghhlnr hurilurp

truluurr.nhurlurb $frhurhuur\ruh tI|2ngLhpp, +ptubp hrulrnrupurrtrlhsht 2\urjurgub:

Ctr4nr-hr.lh1k npn2nril' \"rf.I 5 rlhti 0:

3. 'Q2U't12tr-2019fr-L-b'tltrZ, burb\urqrn{ qLntil \ruururphlm ptrpurgur\-pgh urnur2frh rnhrl
qpurrlhgpurb rfurutrur\|rgtrhnh ilruulrtr

Zur{hllurE 2

2/
h

2rurllupurdLlrurh{rutrnuf 2/{ €urtrur\p
Unur2[rh rnhrl qpruqhgpurb

ilurutrur\|rghhp

1 .{ g"pr}ht /rlnr$r.ni -32ilri hurur 500 "Zh'II.fl gl.flhrl, UtC

2 bnupur2|ufr2 PPR - 63ilil hunn 10

3 bnrupur2]ufr2 PPR 32x20x32rir,i hunn 100 U/e UpdhhZuruurhlurh

4 bnruptu2|ulr2 P PR 32x25x32rfti hunn 180 U/2 UprihhZuruurhlruh

5 tur\[r{nr2h hurm 50 U/2 UprihtrZururuhlurh

6 Uhrlrur,iurbf \ lur{dul hb \q 200 "h$$h\rn Qpntq, @trC

7 Qupplru 50 x 80 riri \q 740 (UfUtrhL'I, U.|IC

B Ohrfrurfurbfr\ durlrurnru3 frh \q 250 .Zh'II-O QI-Oh'tI" UQC

I $|rqunbfrry ttq 17,000 .h$$h\rn 9pntu], (DtrC

10 Uhrlrrurfurbh\ qhq"tuJ htr ttq 8,000 "h$$h\u Qpntq, @.FC

11 trhurnhn\nhurur\r.n \q 150 nZh'II-O QlOhtI, U'tlC



12 Ulf\nL mtrfr{hpurul ltq 90 U/2 UprihhZuruurhlurh

13 9nr-qurpurl-ru\nhpfr rurlpurgilruh

hhrllnru/pnpri/
hunn 100 ..{OL$ ChL" U'[C

14 I-{urgurpruh ullpugrftuh hhrll nru hurur 100 "UI.UtrhI-'I, U'tC

15 'tlururpnr-pur\urrlnp udpurghnrl

4hrnurfrhp/'llunr-murh qt utr*\ruptnntrfr
3,5x25

hunn 30,000 U/2 Uprfhh2uruurL;urh

16 'tI tnntr.nu\ru quril/'Il urnr-rnur\\p\hopfrtru

\"rl
hurur 11,000 U/2 UprlhtrZuruurhl urtr

17 turntuur\ 3,5x18 hurur 25,000 "hpuulfrhu Clh,UtC

1B Lf \hlurqururlunrlnr{ur\urquh}r2 hruur 300

19 Iruhnr3 pflftuuhp/ntnh$rhp hruur 4,000 "Zh'II.fl QlOh'rI, UIIC

20 'llunrmur\ 4x60 hurur 4,000 U/e UprlhhZuruutrlurh

21 Uurhhll hurur 500 (UI.UtrhL'I, U'tC

22 turnturru\ 3,5x25 hunn 3,000 .Zh'II.O QI-fIhtl" UtC

23 'Ihnnr-tnur\ 3,5x30 hrutn 8,000 U/e UprihtrZururuhl rutr

24 'thnurpnr-pu\utlnpurtipur ghnrl4huurfrhp
/'[tnnr-r.nru\qh"f 

"*\rupnnhfr 3, 5x5 0

hurur 600 Updhtr 9urpup3urh aurqfr\| Ue

25 'ihnmrnur\ 4x20 huru 10,000 U/2 UpilhhZuruurhluh

26 'tlurnturur\ 4x40 hruu 1,500 ".{nL$ ChL> U.IIC

27 U\npur o4h-2 hunn 30 U/2 UprlhhZuruuLlurh

2B 'lltnnr-rnu\ 4x30 hunn 10,000 U/e Uprlhh2ururuLjurh

29 U\npru o4h-1 hunn 30 U/e UprihhZuruurhlurh

30 'lurnunru\ 3,5x50 hunn 20,000 U/e UprihtrZuuurh3ruh

31 'ilurnunru\ 3x25 hurtn 2,000 Updhh 9urpurppuL Auq[r\[r Ue

32 'tlununr.u\ 4x50 hunn 8,000 U/2 UprihhZuuurLluh

33 'lurnruru\ 5x70 huur 2,000

34 'llururpntpur\unlnpuilpru gtrnrl4hrnurfrhp

/'luinr-rnru\qh"l"*\urpurnhfr 3,5x30

huru 5,000 Uprlhtr 9urpup;urh +ruqfr\| Ua



35 'tlunturur\ruquni/
turnunru\frtrptrurbru\n11

huu 5,000 U/e UpilhhZuurub3urtr

36 Zhqjnr-uriurLhll 1 huln 6,000 "UfUtrhI-'I, U'tC

37 tunu.nru\ 5x80 huur 2,000 U/e UprlhhZuruublurh

38 Zhrynr-uilurLhlf 2 hunn 8,000 *Zh'II-O Ql-flh'll, UtC

39 9rnpnrl u\rurltunu\/ purlqrup lt! -222,J{ hurm 100 *UlUtrhI-'I, U'IIQ

40 Qrnpnrl u\urr.{runur\/ prulqurpqf/ - 1 25dil hurn 100 o'{nl$ ChL" UtC

41 h1. riurlnrfu- 4x6 rihurp 100 .htr.{}r, UIIC

42 h1t\rnpu\ruhlurp' qlL&3u, puqrlur2|rr1

2x2,5 uunuhrlurpur
r-ihtnp 2,500 UQ Cnrlfr\ lftuhruuhpl urtr

.{n1n4}rur3fr

43 h1h\urpur\urhlurp - 2x4 rlhurp 1,700 UA Cnqh\ Uruhuruhp3urh
.{n1nr1[rur1[r

44 h1h\urpru\ruhlurp - 2x1,5 rlhurp 600 Ue Cnrlfr\ Uurhruuhplurh
.{n1nr1frur1[r

45 'tlrltr&3 ru hnurpur2|ufr2 6tirl hurrn l0 ubptlhrl, UQC

46 tlrltrd.3ur hnurpru2fu fr2 1 0ilri hunn 20 obprihq" U'tlC

47 trurp&p dh2durtr pd2\ru\ruL pp{urbhurJ hh
un{r-nnrlurtn rf ur\urtr

hunn 7 "bprlh4> U'llC

48 trtupd.p dtr2ilurh pd2\rul1urtr |urnrugr{ub
orlfr rutlumluru rlru\urtr

huru 7 obprihrl, UQC

49 .{ruur\nr-riurl [r trul{urnilruur r}rur\urtrLhp hurur 7 nbpilh4, UtC

50 fuurrugr{rub pd2\ru\tuh or}h 2npurghnrl
uurPP

hrurn 1 <bprlh4, U'tC

51 trd2\ur\urtr pp{urbtr}r r}rur\urhl-rhp hurr.n 3 .bpilh4, U'l-IC

52 Uh\nru[r2 40x40x2000riri huln 15

53 trd2\ru\urh pprlubhir hnupur2unlr

|unLurrlrugnr.ghl

hturn 7 <bprfhq, U'[C

54 '{urru\nrti \rupqrur{np}r2 huru 7 "bpr,ihr1, U'l)C



55 ***fu ururgrlub o4[r urtrl nr-r1\nriqphuunp hruu I

56 ***.{unu\nuiru3 
frtr \nriqphuunp hruur 1

57 Ugnrdfrtrh rlurhruhru\ rlhurp 4

5B U1ntilfrhh urLr\1nr-trurq 6020dil rlhtnp l0

59 Surpurnhuru\ &hnpfrqnpbfrptihp/ U\pruur
(uh\uurnp)

hrutn 8 "UlUtrhL'I, UTIC

60 Supruurhuur &hnpfrqnpblrphhp/ U\pu:rn
u[rqulftupqf

hrur.n 1

61 .Fuh upurbur3p hurtn 3 (UI.UtrhL'I, UtC

62 ***fnluunnnl LbrI 1 hruu 90 "hlh\tnpnqplrpnp" @trC

63 ***I-nluulunl I-btI 2 huru 40 "hlh\urpnqpfpnp> @trC

64 ***I-nruur4[rn4u3frtr ptiq 1 hunn 1,500 oZh'II-O QlOh'tl, UtIC

65 ***fnLuur4[nrpu1[rtr 
1utiu1 2 hrutn 800 uhFn+ull, UtC

66 ***llnuruulurrlfr 
1nrlu 1 hurur 150 .hLh\rnph\ur Qnnrq,, U.|tC

67 ***flnuruururrl|r 
1nr1u 2 hurr-n 10 "hLh\rnph\ur Qnnrq, UtC

68 *** tlnLn {2 70 ntrurpuhqutr brlpru3ptrhp" UtC

69 Curluluhhp (2frtruprupur\uL)/Uuflr\fr
unulrh&

\q 12,000 nZh'II.O QlOh'lI, UQC

70 **.QFh rlrpiuh ulnrtul hutn 2

Chrlnr-h{h1k npn2nrd \"rt.i l+hrI Q

4. uQ2U't19tr-2019D-L-b.t"ltrZ, burb\urqpm{ qtrnril \unnurphlm phpurgur\*nqh pbuprlurb

rlurutrur\|rglrtph npn2riurh rlurulrh

Zfrdp phanttrhlnr{ ZZ \urnunlrupnrpjruh N526-L npn2rlurtr 43-p+ \h*h 3-p4 hbpru\h*p'
hurlr&trrudnqnqE npn2hg .clZU'tlQtr-2019/7-l-b'IltrZ, burb\urqpnrl phpurgur\iupqh ptlnprluib
riurulrur\fg duLurlhlnt r{hpurphplul, h}rurn hpun{}rph1 ZZ rt[ tbg \nr1d}rg huniuruiruururu}uurh

hurr'{ururnrlurh urnurgr-Iurhp, frhlqhu hurh urnur2]rh urhl qpurrlhgpurb ilurutrur\gfr \rrt.ilrg



hurilruqurururuluurh hfniphhpfr trhp\uSurgrirutr oprlurhfrg hur2qrub hphp u2]uurunuhpurl]rh oprlur

ptrprugpnttf, npb rlurulrh \urhrlh\urgqh purgnrglr2:

Ctrrlnrtrt{[Lnpn2ntri' \rrLri' 5, rlhd' 0:

Llrurnfrtr htp\ur hurtr&tnudqnrlfr rul4urillrhfrlr h purpurnqurp[r ruhnrtrhhnn l, uunpuqpntpSnrhhhpp

Ztuh&hurdnrlnrilr

Lurfuurqurh'

Uhrlurtltrhp'

Z.Uurtrnr-\urh

S.Uur$urp3urh

.{.Uurffr\ntr3urtr

Q.bqlrurqurp3urtr

U.Urlurlurtr

€urprnntrlurp' /,, i T' ,,{ u.Zurpmp;mtrlurtr


